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Manassas (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Traveller Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733

Title

Loveseat - B

Lamps Table And More- C

Sofa- C

Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine - B
Wine Rack Wreaths And More - A
Casio Keyboard - B

Decor - A

Wii And More- A

Glass Top Coffee Table - B
Microwave Oven And More - A
Lamps- A

Kitchenware - A

CandlesAnd More- A

Girly - A

Glassware Stoneware And More - A
Bar Stools And Chairs- B

Decor And More - A

Arts And Crafts- A

Kitchen Hood Vent - A

Dress Form And Fabric - A

Power Tools- A

Car-top Carrier - A

Gardening And More- A

Patio Set - A

Animal Transport Crates And More- A
Patio Set - A

PopUp Tent- A

Bedding And Curtains - B
Nightstands - B

Pottery Lamps - A

Padded Storage Bench - A
Speakers- A

Glass Blocks - A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 7 8:15pm ET

Lot

0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766

Title

Bed Frame - B

Dresser With Mirror - C

Dell Computer And Notepads - C
Games And Toys- A

Wooden Desk And Chair - C

Bob Marley Skateboard - A

Barbie Boat Dolls And More - A
Cornice And Curtains - B

Child's Golf Clubs And More - A
Golf Clubs Bag Boy Cart And More- A
Beaver Coat - A

Pedestal Framed Art And More - B
Computer Desk And More-C

Office Chairs And More - B

Sectional Sofa- C

Wall Unit- C

Walkie-Talkies Megaphone And More - A
Motorcycle Seats And Windshield - A
Bowflex - C

Party Supplies- A

Kitchen Table And Chairs- C
Sports- A

Vanity Sink And Faucet - B

Brass Door Knockers - A

Power Saws And More - A

Toys And Games - A

Waterbed Headboard - C
Dehumidifier Tools And More - B
Total Gym - B

Pre-Lit Christmas Tree- A

Shelf Set- C

Bookshelves And Chair - C

Work Stool Cabinet and Office Chair - B
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Lot Title
0767 ToyotaCamry - C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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