Manassas (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Traveller Street

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 22 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 7 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0701	Loveseat - B	0734	Bed Frame - B
0702	Lamps Table And More - C	0735	Dresser With Mirror - C
0703	Sofa - C	0736	Dell Computer And Notepads - C
0704	Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine - B	0737	Games And Toys - A
0705	Wine Rack Wreaths And More - A	0738	Wooden Desk And Chair - C
0706	Casio Keyboard - B	0739	Bob Marley Skateboard - A
0707	Decor - A	0740	Barbie Boat Dolls And More - A
0708	Wii And More - A	0741	Cornice And Curtains - B
0709	Glass Top Coffee Table - B	0742	Child's Golf Clubs And More - A
0710	Microwave Oven And More - A	0743	Golf Clubs Bag Boy Cart And More - A
0711	Lamps - A	0744	Beaver Coat - A
0712	Kitchenware - A	0745	Pedestal Framed Art And More - B
0713	Candles And More - A	0746	Computer Desk And More - C
0714	Girly - A	0747	Office Chairs And More - B
0715	Glassware Stoneware And More - A	0748	Sectional Sofa - C
0716	Bar Stools And Chairs - B	0749	Wall Unit - C
0717	Decor And More - A	0750	Walkie-Talkies Megaphone And More - A
0718	Arts And Crafts - A	0751	Motorcycle Seats And Windshield - A
0719	Kitchen Hood Vent - A	0752	Bowflex - C
0720	Dress Form And Fabric - A	0753	Party Supplies - A
0721	Power Tools - A	0754	Kitchen Table And Chairs - C
0722	Car-top Carrier - A	0755	Sports - A
0723	Gardening And More - A	0756	Vanity Sink And Faucet - B
0724	Patio Set - A	0757	Brass Door Knockers - A
0725	Animal Transport Crates And More - A	0758	Power Saws And More - A
0726	Patio Set - A	0759	Toys And Games - A
0727	Pop Up Tent - A	0760	Waterbed Headboard - C
0728	Bedding And Curtains - B	0761	Dehumidifier Tools And More - B
0729	Nightstands - B	0762	Total Gym - B
0730	Pottery Lamps - A	0763	Pre-Lit Christmas Tree - A
0731	Padded Storage Bench - A	0764	Shelf Set - C
0732	Speakers - A	0765	Bookshelves And Chair - C

0766 Work Stool Cabinet and Office Chair - B

0733 Glass Blocks - A

Lot Title

0767 Toyota Camry - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com